Registration of Courses and Fee Payment Monday, January 1%, 2026 Onwards

(On board students)

Orientation for newly admitted students Saturday, January 31, 2026

Commencement of Classes Monday, February 2, 2026

Kashmir Day Thursday, February 5, 2026

Eid-ul-Fitr* Saturday, March 21, 2026 to Monday, March 23, 2026
Pakistan Day Monday, March 23, 2026

Midterm/Assessments Monday, March 30th, 2026 to Sunday, April 5th, 2026
Last day to drop courses without penalty** Saturday, April 11, 2026

Last day to drop courses with penalty*** Saturday, April 25, 2026

Labor Day Friday, May 1, 2026

Revision and Presentation Week Monday, May 18, 2026 to Sunday, May 24, 2026
Classes End Sunday, May 24, 2026

Eid-ul-Azha* Wednesday, May 27, 2026 to Friday, May 29, 2026
Final Exam Saturday, May 30, 2026 to Sunday, June 14, 2026

Exam/Assessments Schedule

Week Exams Dates

Pth Midterm/Assessments 30/03/2026 to 5/04/2026

17th, 18th & 19th Final 30/05/2026 to 14/06,/2026



